
 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising SUMMER 2025 

 
Department Program Ext. E-Mail Location 

Art and Design 
Chair: Thomas Lucas  2283 tlucas22@csu.edu BHS-600 
Advisors: Thomas Lucas Art & Design 2283 tlucas22@csu.edu BHS-600 
John Smith Art & Design 3927 john.smith@csu.edu BHS-600 

Biological Sciences 
Chair:  Joyce Gana  3895 jgana@csu.edu WSC-310 
Advisors: Walid Al-Ghoul Biological Sciences UG 2421 walghoul@csu.edu WSC-289 
Joyce Gana Biology Teaching 3895 jgana@csu.edu WSC-310 
 

Chemistry, Physics and Engineering Studies 
Chair:  Mel Sabella   2180 msabella@csu.edu WSC-309 
Advisors:  John A. Peters Physics 3297 jpeter24@csu.edu WSC-307 
Andrea Van Duzor Chemistry and Physics Secondary Ed 4437 agay@csu.edu WSC-239 
 

Communications, Media Arts and Theatre 
Chair:  Kamesha Khan  2280 kjacks25@csu.edu DH-116A 
Advisors:  India Burton Students A-I    216.203.6832  lburton@csu.edu DH-114 
Liefu Jiang Students J-Z    785.840.5720  ljiang@csu.edu DH-112 
 

Computing, Information and Mathematical Sciences, and Technology 
Chair: Mohammad Abdus Salem  2104 msalam@csu.edu HWH-332 
Advisors:  Rohan Attele Computer Science (G)  3698 kattele@csu.edu HWH-224 
Rohan Attele Mathematics (UG/G) 3698 kattele@csu.edu HWH-224 
Kristen Griffin Computer Science (UG) 4411 kgriff24@csu.edu HWH 324 
Rae-Anne Montague Library and Information Science 5016 rmontagu@csu.edu HWH-223 
Moussa Ayyash Tech and Performance Improvement Studies  2441 mayyash@csu.edu ED-208E 
 

Criminal Justice, Philosophy, and Political Science 
Chair:  Mohammad Salahuddin  2108 aberna21@csu.edu HWH 329 
Advisor:  Kevin Newell  CJPPS (UG) 2861 knewel20@csu.edu SUB-184 
Mohammad Salahuddin CJPPS (G) 2108 msalahud@csu.edu HWH-322  
 

English, World Languages and Interdisciplinary Programs 
Chair:  Concetta Williams  2091 cwilli32@csu.edu WSC-267 
Advisors:  Concetta Williams English Secondary Education 2091 cwilli32@csu.edu WSC-267 
Darrell Darrisaw UG Literature and Writing 4456 ddarrisa@csu.edu WSC-287 
 

Geography, Sociology, History, and Africana Studies 
Chair: Daniel Block   2310 dblock@csu.edu WSC-321 
Advisors:  Judith Birgen Sociology 3747 jbirgen@csu.edu WSC-229 
Tekleab Gala Geography/GIScience/ Community Dev. 2165 tgala@csu.edu WSC-244 
Suzuko Morikawa History and Africana Studies UG/G 2393 smorikaw@csu.edu WSC-277 
 

Music 
Acting Chair:  Roxanne Stevenson Music 4459 rstevens@csu.edu HWH-331 
Advisor:  DoLisha Miller-Pleasant Music 2121 dmille20@csu.edu HWH-335 
 

Psychology and Counseling 
Chair: Alesia Richardson  2127 arichard@csu.edu HWH-328 
Advisors:  Alesia Richardson UG 2127 arichard@csu.edu HWH-328 
Shoshanah Yehudah Counseling (G) 2227 syehudah@csu.edu HWH-222 
 

Social Work 
Chair: Kimberly Mann  2415 kmann@csu.edu WSC-116A 
Lolita Godbold Social Work  2843 lgodbold@csu.edu WSC-116E 

The Advising Center (Freshmen and Sophomores) 
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